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(Nuclear Gauges) (Industrial Irradiator or Research) 

(Industrial Radiography) (Radioisotope Production)

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

13 14 

14 12 

1412

1 General Information  

1  Organization applying for authorization
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2  Experts and Specialists 

Radiation Protection Officer 

              

            

            

 □□

            

            

Qualified Expert 

              

            

            

 □□

            

            

Radiation Workers   

(Name)

 

(Title of work)(Department) 

 

(Degree)

 

(Experience) 

 

(age) 

 

(Personal 

monitoring) 
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2 

1 Radiation sources

Radionuclide Model  No. Serial No. Manufacturer Physical form Radiation Type Activity/Date 

                                          

                                          

                                          

                                          

                                          

                                          

                                          

                                          

2 Equipment Incorporating Radiation Sources 

      Code number 

      Model No. and name 

      Serial No. 

      Manufacturer Co. 

      Country of manufacture 

      Year of manufacture 

      Maximum design activity 

      Service and maintenance 

      Manufacturing standards 

 

3 x- ray generators 

      Code number 

      Model No. 

      Max current (mA) 

      Max voltage (KV) 

      Serial No. 

      Manufacturer Co 

      Country of manufacture 

     Year of manufacture 

      Manufacturing standards 
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4  Accelerators- Neutron Generators 

      Code number 

      Model No. 

      Radiation Type 

      Neutron Energy 

(Neutron/second      Neutron Output (Neutron/Second) 

      Target Nuclide 

      Serial No. 

      Manufacturer Co 

      Country of manufacture 

     Year of manufacture 

      Manufacturing standards 

 

5 

1.1   

 

      

      

6  

      Package type 

      Transport Index number 

     Package category 

      Package certification Number 

3  

 

 

1

2 
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3 

1

2

3

4  

1

 

  

  

 

2

 

 

 

3

  

 

  

 

  

  

  

 

 

4

 

 

  

 

  

 

 Leak Test36 
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5

  

 

 

6

 

 

7

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8

 

  

9

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

11  

11  

12  

13  
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